
S13 

0

100000

200000

300000

400000
500000

600000

700000

800000

900000

1000000

380 400 420 440 460 480 500

Wavelength, nm

Fl
uo

re
sc

en
ce

 In
te

ns
ity

 

Figure S10.  Fluorescence intensity spectra of 2 in the presence of various concentrations of PA in 
MeOH. 
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Figure S11.  Fluorescence intensity at 400 nm of solutions containing 2 in the presence of various 
concentrations of PA and LPA.  

 

 


